OISC GOLF
METRIX

Maztrenins - 2. Round

o | [1]2]3]4]5]6 78 9 | Sum
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

1 Rudolfs Markuss Ceics 2 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 -2 25
2 Juris Ceits 2 2 4 3 | 3 2 34 3 -1 26
3  Gatis Rudins 3 4 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 +2 29
4 Nils Rudins 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 +5 32

Maztrenins - 2. Round * 05.12.2025 19:03 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1231993
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1231994
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1231993
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1231994

A N N E O N N 2 O OO 7
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

2.5
1
2
2

2.8

R = NN

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

4 3 2.8 2.8 3.5
9 5 3 4 8
1 1 1
2 3 3 2
4 1 2

Maztrenins - 2. Round * 05.12.2025 19:03 (2)

3.5

3.3

28
1
7

18

11

%

19%
50%
31%
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